
856

1661

67

2447

2

1

311

1742

464

68

20

7

3

9

1

2

10

2

2.662%

97.219%

0.079%

0.040%

Cameron County Sheriff's Department

Number of Motor 

Vehicle Stops

Female

Male

29.815%

65.991%
2517

Tier 2- Full Racial Profiling Report Totals

7.143%

3.061%

2517

Reason for Stop

Other than Traffic

Moving Traffic

Vehicle Traffic

12.356%

69.209%

18.435%

2517

Race/Ethnicity

Caucasian

Hispanic

African 

Middle Eastern

98

Contraband 

Discovered

Illegal Drugs

Alcohol

Other  

75.000%

8.333%

16.667%

12

Searches Conducted 

as a Result of Stop

Consensual

Probable Cause

Inventory

Incident to Arrest

69.388%

20.408%

The Cameron County Sheriff's Department did not receive any reports or complaints regarding racial 

discrimination during 2015.

Arrest Made Based 

on

Violation of Penal Code

Violation of Traffic Law

83.333%

16.667%
12


